Blutspenden in 74078 bis zum 20.05.2025

Mo
Mi
Fr
Di

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Bad Wimpfen 74206
Stauferhalle
Frohnh&userstralle 5

Erlenbach 74235
Sulmtalhalle, Kultursaal
TalstralRe 21

Schwaigern 74193
Horst-Haug-Halle
Im Falltor 14

Neckarsulm 74172
Kultursaal in der Ballei
Deutschordenplatz 1



